
Southwestern Ontario

County Mailing Address Nurse Educator Contact

215344 Concession 4 Liz Laird Phone: (519) 374-4284

Sullivan Township RN, BScN, CHPCN(C) Fax: (519) 794-3521

RR 2 Email: liz.laird@sjhc.london.on.ca

Durham, ON

N0G 1R0

135 Albert Street Judy White Phone: (519) 200-9438

PO BOX 851 RN, CHPCN(C) Email: judy.white@sjhc.london.on.ca

Lucan, ON Diploma, Adult Education

N0M 2J0

1941 Lakeshore Road Shannon Richard Phone:

Sarnai, ON RN, BScN, MC1Sc Cell:

N7T 7H6 Email: shannon.richard@sjhc.london.on.ca

Parkwood Institute Janette Byrne Phone: (519) 685-4292, ext. 42376

Main Building, Room A2-152 RN, BScN, CHPCN(C) Email: janette.byrne@sjhc.london.on.ca

550 Wellington Road

London, ON

N6C 0A7

Parkwood Institute Kathy Ellis Phone: (226) 268-8008

Main Building, Room A2-152 RN, BScN Email: kathy.ellis@sjhc.london.on.ca

550 Wellington Road

London, ON

N6C 0A7

300 Giles Boulevard East Kelley Phillips Phone: (519) 903-1201

Windsor, ON BSN, RN, CHPCN(C) Email: kelley.phillips@sjhc.london.on.ca

N9A 4C4

Kathleen Garant Phone: (519) 685-4292, ext. 42152

RN, BHsc, BSN, CHPCN(C) Cell: (226) 448-1342

Email: kathleen.grant@sjhc.london.on.ca

St. Joseph’s Health Care London Robert VanderHeyden Phone: (519) 685-4292, ext. 45032

PO Box 5777  Coordinator Fax: (519) 685-4087

Station B Email: robert.vanderheyden@sjhc.london.on.ca

London, ON

N6A 4V2

Parkwood Main - Palliative Pain and Symptom Management  Consultation Program

St. Joseph’s Health Care London Betty Tucker Phone: (519) 685-4086

PO Box 5777  Program Assistant Fax: (519) 685-4087

Station B Email: betty.tucker@sjhc.london.on.ca

London, ON

N6A 4V2

Parkwood Main - Palliative Pain and Symptom Management  Consultation Program

St. Joseph’s Health Care London Karla Friesen Phone: (519) 685-4292, ext. 42181

PO Box 5777  Program Assistant Fax: (519) 685-4087

Station B Email: karla.friesen@sjhc.london.on.ca

London, ON

N6A 4V2

Parkwood Main - Palliative Pain and Symptom Management  Consultation Program

Palliative Pain & Symptom Management Consultation Program

Serving Erie St. Clair and the South West LHINS

Grey & Bruce Counties

Huron & Perth Counties

Nurse Educator

Lambton & Kent Counties

London & Middlesex County

Elgin & Oxford Counties

Windsor & Essex County

Administrative Team
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